DuoSeal Pumps
Rugged oil-seal pumps for a wide variety of vacuum needs,
including Schlenk drying lines, freeze drying, degassing,
concentrations, distillations, and more. Pulley drive enables
low pump rpm operation – reduces friction, oil temperature,
and oil degradation. Large oil reservoir minimizes
contamination effects and extends maintenance intervals. Use of a cold
trap is recommended to protect the pump and enhance vacuum levels.

22x14.8x18
(55.9x37.6x45.7)
Ordering Information 3. 4
Wired for 115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph
with N. American 115V Plug 1400B-01 1405B-01 1402B-01 1376B-01 1397B-01 1374B-01⁵ 1399B-01 1399N-01 1402B-46 1376B-46 1397B-46 CRR-1A
Wired for 230V, 60Hz, 1 Ph
with N. American 230V Plug 1400C-01 1405C-01 1402C-01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
Wired for 220V, 50Hz, 1 Ph
w/Cont. Euro. (Schuko) Plug 1400C-02 1405C-02 1402C-02 1376C-03 1397C-03 --- 1399C-02 --- 1402C-46 1376C-46 1397C-46 CRR-1B
Explosion Proof Motor,
115V, 60 Hz 1400W-01 1405W-01 1402W-01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
3-Phase Motor 230V,
460V, 60Hz --- --- 1402M-01 1376M-01 1397M-01 1374M-01 --- --- --- --- --- ----
Wired for 115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph with
N. American 115V Plug, CSA 1400B-80 1405B-80 1402B-80 --- 1397B-80 --- --- 1399B-80 --- --- --- ---
Notes:
1.	 Two-stage pumps
    should not be operated
    continuously at pres-

22x14.8x18
(55.9x37.6x45.7)
Ordering Information 3. 4
Wired for 115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph
with N. American 115V Plug 1400B-01 1405B-01 1402B-01 1376B-01 1397B-01 1374B-01⁵ 1399B-01 1399N-01 1402B-46 1376B-46 1397B-46 CRR-1A
Wired for 230V, 60Hz, 1 Ph
with N. American 230V Plug 1400C-01 1405C-01 1402C-01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
Wired for 220V, 50Hz, 1 Ph
w/Cont. Euro. (Schuko) Plug 1400C-02 1405C-02 1402C-02 1376C-03 1397C-03 --- 1399C-02 --- 1402C-46 1376C-46 1397C-46 CRR-1B
Explosion Proof Motor,
115V, 60 Hz 1400W-01 1405W-01 1402W-01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
3-Phase Motor 230V,
460V, 60Hz --- --- 1402M-01 1376M-01 1397M-01 1374M-01 --- --- --- --- --- ----
Wired for 115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph with
N. American 115V Plug, CSA 1400B-80 1405B-80 1402B-80 --- 1397B-80 --- --- 1399B-80 --- --- --- ---
Rugged Belt Drive Vacuum Pumps l DuoSeal®, CAPTURE
Model
1399N
Model